RESULTAT

Klubbtavling 2016-05-17

Sunnerbovallen

Ljungby FIK, Tavlingsledare Mia Jansson tel. 070 566 35 06, bldsigt, uppehall

K 60m

Namn

Mira Thegelstrom
Nellie Prytz

Kyra Gunnarsson
Elice Gunnarsson
Elisa Bergqvist
Linn Johansson
Elif Feyzoula
Emma Luu

Emma Sjodal
Astrid Malmborg
Ida Cronholm

Ida Henricsson
Evelina Johansson
Ester Uppenberg
Moa Johannesson
Filippa Carlsson

Nova Andersson

Namn

Jacob Thelander
Johan Kenneryd
Hugo Jensen
Emil Sjodal
Vincent Persic
Zinedin Eade

Oliver Persic

Kon
F13
F13
F13
F13
F12
F12
F12
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F8

Kon
P13
P12
P12
P12
P12
P12

P9

Alder
03
03
03
03
04
04
4
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08

Alder
03
04
04

04
04
07

Nationalitet
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Nationalitet
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE

Vind
-1.8
-2.8
-1.4
-2.8
-1.8
-4.2
-4.2
-1,3
-2.8
-2.8
-1.4
-1.8
-4.2
-1.8
-4.2
-1.4

-1.4

Vind
-4.2
-2.8
-14
-1.8
-1,3
-1,3

-1,3

Férening

Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

Férening

Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

Ljungby FIK

Tid
9.09
9.40
12.19
9.76
8.88
9.54
10.51
12.10
10.27
10.53
10.57
11.06
11.44
12.03
10.76
11.86

9.65

Tid
8.91
9.26
9.42
9.59
9.66
9.78
10.98

Datum
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj

17 maj

Datum
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj

17 maj



RESULTAT

Klubbtivling 2016-05-17

Sunnerbovallen

Ljungby FIK, Tavlingsledare Mia Jansson tel. 070 566 35 06, blasigt, uppehall

K 100m

Namn

Amanda Stenback
Alma Kilpelainen
Elin Karlsson
Nura Selman
Emilia Culibrk
Ellie Palmquist
Kyra Gunnarsson
Elice Gunnarsson
Linn johansson
Elif Feyzoula

Elisa Bergqvist

Namn

Joérgen Alm

Max Thegelstrom
Gustav Alm

Emil Sjédal
Vincent Persic

Zinedine Eade

Koén

F17
F17
F16
F16
F16
F13
F13
F12
F12
F12

Kon

P16
P12
P12

P12

Alder
96
99
99
00
00
00
03
03
04
04
04

Alder
69
73
00

04
04

Vind
-2.4
-2.3
-2.3
-2.4
-1.9
-3.3
-2.3
-3.3
-2.6
-2.6

-1.9

Vind
-1.9
-1.9
-1.9
-2.4
-2.6
-3.3

Forening

Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

Forening

Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

Ljungby FIK

Tid

14.20
13.43
14.60
16.59
14.93
15.01
16.04
15.89
15.43
17.25

14.39

Tid

13.96
13.57
13.15
15.78
16.13
16.60

Datum
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj

17 maj

Datum
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj

17 maj



RESULTAT

Klubbtivling 2016-05-17

Sunnerbovallen

Ljungby FIK, Tavlingsledare Mia Jansson tel. 070 566 35 06, blasigt, uppehall

K 1500m

Namn

Amanda Stenback
Elin Karlsson

Nura Selman

Elice Gunnarsson
Kyra Gunnarsson
Moa Johannesson
Evelina Johansson

Ester Uppenberg

Namn
Peter Nadj

Lucas Jansson

Koén

F17
F16
F13
F13
F9
F9
F9

Kon
P17

P13

Alder
96
99
00
03
03
o7
o7
o7

Alder
99
03

Nationalitet Vind
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE

Nationalitet Vind
SWE

SWE

Férening

Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

Ljungby FIK

Férening
Ljungby FIK

Ljungby FIK

Tid

05:56.14
06:00.98
06:16.46
06:58.42
07:04.50
07:23.49
07:28.40
07:29.14

Tid
05:06.74
06:03.42

Datum
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj

17 maj

Datum
17 maj

17 maj



RESULTAT

Klubbtivling 2016-05-17

Sunnerbovallen

Ljungby FIK, Tavlingsledare Mia Jansson tel. 070 566 35 06, blasigt,

K Diskus

Namn

Linnea Alm

Elin Karlsson
Gabriella Jansson
Emilia Culibrk

Alva Sundstrém
Nellie Prytz

Linn Johansson

Annie Rosén Andersson
Elisa Bergqvist

Elif Feyzoula

Namn

Tomas Lindh

Leif Johansson
Joérgen Alm

Peter Nadj

Gustav Alm

Lucas Jansson
Noah Idofsson
Johan Kenneryd
Adam Herdonsson

Fabian Rosdahl

Kon
F19
F17
F16
F16
F14
F13
F12
F12
F12
F12

Kon

P17
P16
P13
P13
P12
P12
P11

Alder
98
99
00
00
2
03
04
04
04
04

Alder
56
58
69
99
00
03
03
04
04
05

Nationalitet
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Nationalitet
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Vikt
1,0 kg
1,0 kg
1,0 kg
1,0 kg
0,75 kg
0,6 kg
0,6 kg
0,6 kg
0,6 kg
0,6 kg

Vikt

1,0 kg
2,0 kg
2,0 kg
1,5kg
1,5kg
0,6 kg
0,6 kg
0,6 kg
0,6 kg
0,6 kg

Forening

Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

Forening

Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

uppehall

Langd
19,59
22,39
26,6
20,46
23,08
15,95
24,15
19,52
17,06

12,53

Langd
32,51
18,2
22,46
22,66
30,17
25,05
18,83
22,05
18,72

23,09

Datum
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj

17 maj

Datum
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj

17 maj



RESULTAT

Klubbtivling 2016-05-17

Sunnerbovallen

Ljungby FIK, Tavlingsledare Mia Jansson tel. 070 566 35 06, blasigt, uppehall

K Tresteg

Namn

Alva Sundstréom
Mira Thegelstrém
Elice Gunnarsson
Kyra Gunnarsson
Linn Johansson

Elisa Bergqvist

Namn

Jacob Nilsson
Jacob Thelander
Emil Sjédal

Johan Kenneryd
Adam Herdonsson
Vincent Persic

Hugo Jensen

Klass
F14
F13
F13
F13
F12

F12

Klass
P16
P13
P12
P12
P12
P12

P12

Alder
2

03

03

03

04

04

Alder
01
03

04
04
04
04

Nationalitet
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE

Nationalitet
SWE
SWE
4 SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE

Vind
-1,2
-0,9
-0,2
0,0
-1,2
-3,1

Vind
-1,5
-0,4
-1,1
-3,1
-0,5
-1

-1,9

Férening

Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

Ljungby FIK

Férening

Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

Ljungby FIK

Léngd
8,69
8,19
7,35
7,3
8,02

7,92

Langd
8,5
9,03
7,64
9,19
8,2
7,98
7,72

Datum
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj

17 maj

Datum
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj

17 maj



RESULTAT

Klubbtivling 2016-05-17

Sunnerbovallen

Ljungby FIK, Tavlingsledare Mia Jansson tel. 070 566 35 06, blasigt, uppehall

K Langd
Namn

Ebba Cronholm
Emma Sjoédal

Ida Cronholm
Moa Johannesson
Astrid Malmborg
Evelina Johansson
Ida Henricsson
Emma Luu

Ester Uppenberg
Filippa Carlsson

Nova Andersson

Namn

Valter Pernu Andersson

Oliver Persic

Klass
F11
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F8

Klass
P9

P9

Alder
05
o7
07
07
07
o7
o7
o7
o7
07
08

Alder
07
07

Nationalitet
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Nationalitet
SWE

SWE

Vind
0,0
-1,7
-0,6
-1,3
0,0
-2,7
-0,1
-11
-0,3
-1,3

-0,7

Vind
-1,5
0,0

Férening

Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

Forening
Ljungby FIK

Ljungby FIK

Léngd
3,47
3,15
3,03
2,96
2,81
2,79
2,75
2,60
2,43
2,32

2,49

Langd
3,18
2,63

Datum
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj
17 maj

17 maj

Datum
17 maj

17 maj
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